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CHAMPIONNAT PROVINCIAL SCOLAIRE D'ATHLETISME EXTERIEUR 2023

Combiné

#
1
2)
3)
4)
5)
6)
7)
8)
9)
10)
11)
12)
13)
14)

Ecole
MRG

Quebec-Chaudiere Appalache

MTL

Cantons de l'est
Laurentides-Lanaudiere
SLSI

Lavad

Est du Québec

Cote Nord

Mauricie

Lac St-Louis
Outaouais

Greater Montred
Abitibi Temiscamingue

2023-06-10 - 2023-06-11

Points
599.5
468.5
290.5
288.5
260.5
256.5
201.5
201.0
174.0
1115
103.0
99.0
60.0
36.5
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Femme

1
2)
3)
4)
5)
6)
7)
8)
9)
10)
11)
12)
13)
14)

Ecole
MRG

Quebec-Chaudiere Appalache

MTL
Laurentides-Lanaudiere
Est du Québec

Laval

SLS)

Cantons de I'est

Cote Nord

Lac St-Louis
Outaouais

Mauricie

Greater Montreal
Abitibi Temiscamingue

2023-06-10 - 2023-06-11

Points
3215
216.5
183.5
144.5
137.0
1175
106.5
103.0
63.0
61.0
58.0
52.0
15.0
115
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2023-06-10 - 2023-06-11

Homme

# Ecole Points
1) MRG 278.0
2) Quebec-Chaudiere Appalache 252.0
3) Cantons de l'est 185.5
4) SLSI 150.0
5) Laurentides-Lanaudiere 116.0
6) Cote Nord 111.0
7 MTL 107.0
8) Lava 84.0
9) Est du Québec 64.0
10) Mauricie 59.5
11) Greater Montreal 45.0
12) Lac St-Louis 42.0
13) Outaouais 41.0

14) Abitibi Temiscamingue 25.0
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Benjamin

#
1
2)
3)
4)
5)
6)
7)
8)
9)
10)
11)
12)
13)
14)

Ecole

MRG

MTL

Est du Québec

SLSI
Quebec-Chaudiere Appalache
Cantons de l'est

Cote Nord
Laurentides-Lanaudiere
Lac St-Louis
Outaouais

Mauricie

Abitibi Temiscamingue
Lava

Greater Montred

2023-06-10 - 2023-06-11

Points
200.0
98.0
84.0
79.0
68.0
64.0
62.0
61.5
46.0
40.0
37.0
25.5
10.0
4.0
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Benjamin Fille

#
1)
2)
3)
4)
5)
6)
6)
8)
9
10)
11)
12)
13)

Ecole

MRG

MTL

Est du Québec

Cantons de l'est
Laurentides-Lanaudiere
Lac St-Louis
Outapuais

Cote Nord
Quebec-Chaudiere Appalache
SLS)

Mauricie

Lava

Abitibi Temiscamingue

2023-06-10 - 2023-06-11

Points
110.0
80.0
39.0
36.0
355
26.0
26.0
22.0
20.0
18.0
16.0
8.0
75
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Benjamin Garcgon

#
1
2)
3)
4)
5)
6)
7)
8)
9)
10)
10)
12)
13)
14)

Ecole
MRG
SLS)

Quebec-Chaudiere Appalache

Est du Québec

Cote Nord

Cantons de l'est
Laurentides-Lanaudiere
Mauricie

Lac St-Louis

Abitibi Temiscamingue
MTL

Outaouais

Greater Montred

Laval

2023-06-10 - 2023-06-11

Points
90.0
61.0
48.0
45.0
40.0
28.0
26.0
21.0
20.0
18.0
18.0
14.0

4.0
2.0
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Cadet

#
1
2)
3)
4)
5)
6)
7)
7)
9)

10)

11)

12)

13)

13)

Ecole

Quebec-Chaudiere Appalache

MRG
Laurentides-Lanaudiere
Cantons de l'est

MTL

SLSI

Cote Nord

Lavad

Est du Québec
Outaouais

Mauricie

Lac St-Louis

Abitibi Temiscamingue
Greater Montred

2023-06-10 - 2023-06-11

Points
221.0
172.0
113.0
88.0
79.0
71.0
66.0
66.0
53.0
46.0
41.0
40.0
11.0
11.0
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Cadet Fille
# Ecole
1) Quebec-Chaudiere Appalache
2) MRG
3) MTL
4) Laurentides-Lanaudiere
5) Est du Québec
5) Laval
7 SLSI
8) Lac St-Louis
9) Cote Nord
10) Outaouais
10) Mauricie
10) Cantons de I'est
13) Greater Montreal

14)

Abitibi Temiscamingue

2023-06-10 - 2023-06-11

Points
104.0
70.0
58.0
48.0
43.0
43.0
35.0
29.0
26.0
23.0
23.0
23.0
10.0
4.0
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Cadet Garcon

# Ecole

1) Quebec-Chaudiere Appalache
2) MRG

3) Laurentides-Lanaudiere
3) Cantons de l'est

5) Cote Nord

6) SLSJ

7) Outaouais

7) Lavad

9) MTL
10) Mauricie
11) Lac St-Louis
12) Est du Québec
13) Abitibi Temiscamingue

14)

Greater Montreal

2023-06-10 - 2023-06-11

Points
117.0
102.0

65.0
65.0
40.0
36.0
23.0
23.0
21.0
18.0
11.0
10.0
7.0
1.0
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2023-06-10 - 2023-06-11

Juveénile

# Ecole Points
1) MRG 227.5
2) Quebec-Chaudiere Appalache 179.5
3) Cantons de l'est 136.5
4) Laval 125.5
5) MTL 1135
6) SLSJ 106.5
7) Laurentides-Lanaudiere 86.0
8) Est du Québec 64.0
9) Cote Nord 46.0
10) Greater Montreal 45.0
11) Mauricie 335
12) Lac St-Louis 17.0

13) Outaouais 13.0
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2023-06-10 - 2023-06-11

JuvénileFille

# Ecole Points
1) MRG 1415
2) Quebec-Chaudiere Appalache 925
3) Lava 66.5
4) Laurentides-Lanaudiere 61.0
5) Est du Québec 55.0
6) SLSJ 535
7 MTL 455
8) Cantons de I'est 44.0
9) Cote Nord 15.0
10) Mauricie 13.0
11) Outaouais 9.0

12) Lac St-Louis 6.0

13) Greater Montreal 50
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2023-06-10 - 2023-06-11

Juveénile Garcon

# Ecole Points
1) Cantons de I'est 92.5
2) Quebec-Chaudiere Appalache 87.0
3) MRG 86.0
4) MTL 68.0
5) Laval 59.0
6) SLSJ 53.0
7) Greater Montred 40.0
8) Cote Nord 310
9) Laurentides-Lanaudiere 25.0
10) Mauricie 20.5
11) Lac St-Louis 11.0
12) Est du Québec 9.0

13) Outaouais 4.0



